
2018 Zia Little League – Major Baseball
Date Day Time Visitor Home Field Umpire

03/24/2018 Saturday 02:00 PM Zia Nationals Zia Diamondbacks Zia Major Zia Angels
03/26/2018 Monday 05:30 PM Zia Braves Zia Yankees Zia Major Zia Diamondbacks
03/27/2018 Tuesday 05:30 PM Zia Diamondbacks Zia Angels Zia Major Zia Nationals
03/29/2018 Thursday 05:30 PM Zia Yankees Zia Nationals Zia Major Zia Braves
04/02/2018 Monday 05:30 PM Zia Nationals Zia Braves Zia Major Zia Yankees
04/03/2018 Tuesday 05:30 PM Zia Angels Zia Yankees Zia Major Zia Diamondbacks
04/05/2018 Thursday 05:30 PM Zia Yankees Zia Diamondbacks Zia Major Zia Angels
04/09/2018 Monday 05:30 PM Zia Nationals EM Thunder East Mountain Field 3
04/10/2018 Tuesday 05:30 PM TB Bulldogs Zia Angels Zia Major Zia Nationals
04/10/2018 Tuesday 05:30 PM Zia Braves Lobo Mets Lobo Minor
04/11/2018 Wednesday 05:30 PM Zia Diamondbacks MH Cardinals Mile High Strandberg
04/12/2018 Thursday 05:30 PM Alt Red Sox Zia Yankees Zia Major Zia Angels
04/14/2018 Saturday 08:30 AM EM Thunder Zia Diamondbacks Zia Major Zia Yankees
04/14/2018 Saturday 09:00 AM Zia Angels Alt Red Sox Altamont Major
04/14/2018 Saturday 09:00 AM Zia Nationals TB Bulldogs Thunderbird Major
04/14/2018 Saturday 11:00 AM Zia Yankees Lobo Mets Lobo Minor
04/14/2018 Saturday 11:30 AM Zia Braves Alt Cubs Altamont Major
04/16/2018 Monday 05:30 PM Zia Yankees Alt Cubs Altamont Major
04/17/2018 Tuesday 05:30 PM Zia Diamondbacks Alt Red Sox Altamont Major
04/17/2018 Tuesday 05:30 PM Zia Nationals Lobo Mets Lobo Minor
04/18/2018 Wednesday 05:30 PM Zia Braves MH Tigers Mile High Strandberg
04/18/2018 Wednesday 07:45 PM Zia Angels MH Rangers Mile High Strandberg
04/19/2018 Thursday 05:30 PM TB Wolverines Zia Nationals Zia Major Zia Diamondbacks
04/21/2018 Saturday 08:30 AM Alt Cubs Zia Diamondbacks Zia Major Zia Braves
04/21/2018 Saturday 11:30 AM Zia Yankees Zia Braves Zia Major Zia Nationals
04/21/2018 Saturday 02:30 PM Lobo Mets Zia Angels Zia Major Zia Yankees

04/23/2018 Monday 05:30 PM Zia Yankees Zia Angels Zia Major Zia Braves
04/24/2018 Tuesday 05:30 PM Zia Braves Zia Nationals Zia Major Zia Angels
04/25/2018 Wednesday 05:30 PM Zia Angels Zia Diamondbacks Zia Major Zia Yankees
04/26/2018 Thursday 05:30 PM Zia Yankees Zia Braves Zia Major Zia Nationals
04/28/2018 Saturday 08:30 AM Alt Red Sox Zia Nationals Zia Major Zia Braves
04/28/2018 Saturday 09:00 AM Zia Angels Alt Cubs Altamont Major
04/28/2018 Saturday 09:00 AM Zia Diamondbacks TB Wolverines Thunderbird Major
04/28/2018 Saturday 11:30 AM Atrisco Valley Team 1 Zia Braves Zia Major Zia Nationals
04/28/2018 Saturday 02:30 PM MH Cardinals Zia Yankees Zia Major Zia Diamondbacks

04/30/2018 Monday 05:30 PM Zia Diamondbacks Zia Nationals Zia Major Zia Angels
05/01/2018 Tuesday 05:30 PM Zia Braves Zia Yankees Zia Major Zia Diamondbacks
05/03/2018 Thursday 05:30 PM Zia Nationals Zia Diamondbacks Zia Major Zia Braves
05/05/2018 Saturday 08:30 AM Lobo Mets Zia Braves Zia Major Zia Diamondbacks
05/05/2018 Saturday 10:45 AM Zia Nationals MH Tigers Mile High Strandberg
05/05/2018 Saturday 11:15 AM Zia Yankees Zia Diamondbacks Zia Major Zia Braves
05/05/2018 Saturday 11:30 AM Zia Angels EM Thunder East Mountain Field 3

05/07/2018 Monday 05:30 PM Zia Diamondbacks Zia Angels Zia Major Zia Nationals
05/08/2018 Tuesday 05:30 PM Zia Yankees Zia Nationals Zia Major Zia Diamondbacks
05/10/2018 Thursday 05:30 PM Zia Nationals Zia Braves Zia Major Zia Yankees
05/12/2018 Saturday 08:30 AM Zia Braves Zia Yankees Zia Major Zia Major
05/12/2018 Saturday 09:00 AM Zia Diamondbacks TB Bulldogs Thunderbird Major



05/12/2018 Saturday 11:30 AM MH Rangers Zia Angels Zia Major Zia Nationals
05/12/2018 Saturday 02:30 PM EM Thunder Zia Nationals Zia Major Zia Angels

05/14/2018 Monday 05:30 PM Zia Angels Zia Yankees Zia Major Zia Diamondbacks
05/16/2018 Wednesday 05:30 PM Zia Yankees Zia Diamondbacks Zia Major Zia Braves
05/17/2018 Thursday 05:30 PM Zia Braves Zia Angels Zia Major Zia Nationals
05/19/2018 Saturday 08:30 AM EM Thunder Zia Angels Zia Major Zia Yankees
05/19/2018 Saturday 08:30 AM Zia Nationals Atrisco Valley Team 1 Atrisco Valley Major
05/19/2018 Saturday 09:00 AM Zia Braves TB Wolverines Thunderbird Major
05/19/2018 Saturday 11:30 AM TB Bulldogs Zia Yankees Zia Major Zia Diamondbacks
05/19/2018 Saturday 02:30 PM Alt Red Sox Zia Diamondbacks Zia Major Zia Angels

05/22/2018 Tuesday 05:30 PM Zia Angels Zia Nationals Zia Major Zia Diamondbacks
05/23/2018 Wednesday 05:30 PM Zia Diamondbacks Zia Braves Zia Major Zia Angels
05/24/2018 Thursday 05:30 PM Zia Braves Zia Angels Zia Major Zia Yankees
05/30/2018 06/02/2018 End of Season Tournament at Zia LL


